
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Oberndorfer

6:3 6:0

Blecha Margherita

3:4 ret.

 Tennis Stadtmeisterschaften 2022 Damen Einzel

Blecha Margherita

Blecha Margherita

Blecha

Bye

6:1 6:0

Oberndorfer Gloria

Mairhuber

7:6 6:2

Oberndorfer 

6:0 6:0

Dirisamer 

6:0 6:0

Buchegger Katharina

Mairhuber Marie

Dirisamer Julia

Buchegger Sara

Tabucic Ema


